Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

EU RoHS2.0 Directive
China RoHS 2.0
Ordering Information
Product ID Product Description
LS-FS5500V2-
24UXS6Y-EI
H3C FS5500V2-24UXS6Y-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 12*1G/2.5G SFP PoE++ Ports, 12*1G/10G
SFP Plus PoE++ Ports, and 6*25G SFP28 Ports, Without Power Supplies
LS-FS5500V2-
48UXS4Y2Q-EI
H3C FS5500V2-48UXS4Y2Q-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 42*100/1000 SFP PoE++ Ports,
6*1G/10G SFP Plus PoE++ Ports, 4*25G SFP28 Ports, and 2*40G QSFP Plus Ports, Without
Power Supplies
LS-FS5500V2-
24UX2C-EI
H3C FS5500V2-24UX2C-EI L3 Ethernet Switch with 24*1G/10G SFP Plus PoE++ Ports and
2*100G QSFP28 Ports, Without Power Supplies
LS-FS5500V2-
24PMS4X-EI-Q
H3C FS5500V2-24PMS4X-EI-Q L3 Ethernet Switch with 20*1G/2.5G SFP PoE+ Ports,
4*100/1000 SFP PoE++ Ports, 4*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Combo Ports, and 4*1G/10G SFP
Plus Ports, (AC)
Fan
LSPM1FANSB-SN H3C Fan Module (Fan Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
Power supply
PSR600-54A-B H3C, PSR600-54A-B,600W/56V PoE Power Supply
PSR920-54A-B H3C, PSR920-54A-B,920W/56V PoE Power Supply
PSR1600-54A-B H3C, PSR1600-54A-B,920W/56V PoE Power Supply
Transceivers and Accessories for Downlink
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-F 1000BASE SFP All-Optical 3.0 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,SM,LC)
SFP-2.5G-LX10-
SM1310-DR-I-F
2.5G/1G SFP All-Optical 3.0 Industrial Temperature Optical Transceiver Module (-40°C to 85°
C,1310nm,10km,SM,LC)
SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-F 10G SFP+ All-Optical 3.0 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,SM,LC)
PoE-PoDLCA-ODF-
1.5m-L
3.0 Fiber PoE Connector Pigtail A-PoDLC/PC-ODF-1.5m,Single Mode
H3C FS5500V2-EI Series Converged Optical Electrical Switches
20
Datasheet history
Description Location Date
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited